ITEM 9.21

APPENDIX A
VISITOR COUNT
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 total |Accom.
Tuesday 1/11/2011 12 4 lunch 5 2 23 3
Wednesday 2/11/2011 11 9 2 6 4 3 35 3
Thursday 3/11/2011 3 3 2 3 5 16
Friday 4/11/2011 5 5 2 lunch 5 2 19
Saturday 5/11/2011 24 22 27 1 5 2 81 2
Sunday 6/11/2011 23 9 13 10 12 5 72
Monday 7/11/2011 16 14 12 2 1 45 2
Tuesday 8/11/2011 12 8 4 lunch 2 26 1
Wednesday 9/11/2011 4 6 9 6 g 4 37 2
Thursday | 10/11/2011 3 8 24 2 6 8 56 4
Friday 11/11/2011 12 18 15 10 12 8 75 4
Saturday | 12/11/2011 28 30 20 5 16 12 111 6
Sunday 13/11/2011 13 26 4 15 18 6 82 3
Monday 14/11/2011 9 8 3 3 1 2 26 2
Tuesday 15/11/2011 15 11 4 8 6 44 3
Woednesday 16/11/2011 7 9 5 2 1 6 30 3
Thursday | 17/11/2011 4 6 4 4 6 2 26 6
Friday 18/11/2011 12 2 8 8 2 36 7
Saturday | 19/11/2011 6 20 2 12 17 57 5
Sunday 20/11/2011 14 7 10 10 8 11 60 2
Menday | 21/11/2011 2 4 lunch 4 10 2
Tuesday 22/11/2011 6 8 2 lunch 2 8 26 1
Wednesday 23/11/2011 4 2 6 lunch 8 20
Thursday | 24/11/2011 6 11 6 lunch 6 6 35
Friday 25/11/2011 3 3 7 lunch 3 4 20 1
Saturday | 26/11/2011 8 12 8 18 4 10 60 1
Sunday 27/11/2011 10 12 8 8 12 3 53 3
Monday | 28/11/2011 7 4 tunch 3 14
Tuesday 29/11/2011| closed 12 15 15 9 64 2
Wednesday 30/11/2011 3 4 2 4 4 17 2
1276 70
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Store:100 Visitor Centre ' ITEM 9.2.1
Printed: 01 42 /2011 11:32AM Transactlon Summary APPENDIXB
Terminal No: All
Report Date Range 01/11/2011 to  30/11/2011
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 .00 $0.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 188.00 $1,246.60 188.00 $1,246.60 50.00 $412.40 6.00 $78.00
Sales Summary
GROSS 188.00 $1,246.80 188.00 $1,246.60 50.00 $412.40 6.00 $78.00
NET 107.00 $1,201.80 107.00 $1,201.80 25.00 $392.50 400 $78.00
Average Sales $ 0.00 $11.23 0.00 $i1.23 0.00 $15.70 .00 $19.50
CUSTOMER 107.00 $0.00 107.00 $0.00 25.00 $0.00 400 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $1,201.80 0.00 $1,201.80 0.00 $392.50 0.00 $78.00
GST Included 0.00 $105.71 0.00 $105.71 0.00 $35.68 0.00 $7.09
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $1,057.59 0.00 $1,057.59 0.00 $356.82 .00 $70.91
Discount 0.00 $44.80 0.00 $44.80 0.00 $19.90 0.00 $0.00
Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 4.00 $78.00 4.00 $78.00 4.00 $78.00 4,00 $78.00
RECEPT 4.00 $0.00 4.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00 ¢.00 $0.00
CASH 104.00 $1,123.80 104.00 $1,123.80 21.00 $314.50 0.00 $0.00
REFUND 5.00 $104.00 5.00 $104.00 0.00 §0.00 .00 $0.00
NS 12.00 $0.00 12.00 $0.00 2,00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
CORR 2.00 $45.00 2.00 $45.00 1.00 $25.00 .00 $0.00
3 DISCOUNT 9.00 $44.80 9.00 $44.80 2.00 $19.90 £.00 $0.00
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ITEM 9.2.1
APPENDIX C

Yorks Eating Out Guide- Christmas 2011
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Vork Attractions Summer Closures

il Chalkies on South

| Delictable Gourmet 21/12/11 to 09/01/12 {reopens 10/01/12)
Dogs Bollocks Emporium

Gt Southern Gallery 24/12/11 to 25/1/12 reopens 26/1
Gwambygine Farm {Aboriginal Cultural Tours)

_' Gwambygine Homestead 13/11/12 reopens second Saturday in April 2012
Monet Soaps

Otd Courthouse and Gaol 19/12/11 to 02/04/12 (reopens 03/03/12)
Peace Park Charity Markets as usual December, no markets January, second Saturday each month from February
Penny Farthing Sweets

R Pepper Tree Grove 19/12/11 to 02/03/12 (reopens 03/03/12)
Rabbit Shed Collectibles

Settlers Gift Shop 25/12/11 and 01/01/12

Skydive Express 25/12/11 only

B The Mill Gallery 25/12/11 and 26/12/11 closed

i The Mill Markets 25/12/11 and 26/12/11 and 1/1/12 closed
The Sock Factory 24/12/11 to 22/01/12 {reopens 23/01/12)
B Windward Balloon Adventures 21/11/11 to 30/03/12 {reopens 31/03/12)
8 York Motor Museum 25/12/11 only

8 York Olive Oil 25/12/11 to 26/12/11

| York Regional Archives 08/12/11 to 31/01/12 (reopens 01/02/12)
.- York Residency Museum

_ York Swimming Pool 25/12/11, 26/12/11 and 01/01/12

8 Vork Wines 19/12/11 to 02/02/12 {reopens 03/02/12)




